Division 2 Results 2025/26 season

Results - week comm Mon 15th Sept 2025

Home | Score Score Away Venue Result
LED Sports 291 v 321 Doenuts Filton & District Social Club Away Win
Ardagh Allsorts 305 v 309 Flyers Little Stoke Social Club Away Win
BAC Sub Assembly 332 v 326 Pro Inn Civil Service Social Club Home Win
Fire Brigade 273 v 310 Greys Cribbs Sports Club Away Win
Southmead Sports 233 v 249 King Sports Little Stoke Social Club Away Win
Bottoms Up 309 v 294 Filton Ex Services BAWA Social Club Home Win
Dropouts 228 v 240 Samson Rams Filton & District Social Club Away Win

Results - week comm Mon 22nd Sept 2025

Home Score Score Away Venue Result
Samson Rams 310 v 274 Bottoms Up PBA Social Club Home Win
Filton Ex Services 298 v 278 Southmead Sports Filton & District Social Club Home Win
King Sports 273 v 259 Fire Brigade Stapleton & Begbrook Club Home Win
Greys 305 v 326 BAC Sub Assembly Civil Service Social Club Away Win
Pro Inn 283 v 277 Ardagh Allsorts BAWA Social Club Home Win
Flyers 348 v 321 LED Sports Hambrook Club Home Win
Doenuts 240 v 247 Dropouts Patchway Labour Club Away Win




Results - week comm Mon 29th Sept 2025

Home | Score Score Away Venue Result
LED Sports 263 v 304 Pro Inn Filton & District Social Club Away Win
Ardagh Allsorts 289 v 298 Greys Little Stoke Social Club Away Win
BAC Sub Assembly 342 v 325 King Sports Civil Service Social Club Home Win
Fire Brigade 268 v 292 Filton Ex Services Cribbs Sports Club Away Win
Southmead Sports 212 v 235 Samson Rams Little Stoke Social Club Away Win
Bottoms Up 299 v 320 Dropouts BAWA Social Club Away Win
Flyers 325 v 352 Doenuts Hambrook Club Away Win

Results - week comm Mon 13th Oct 2025

Home Score Score Away Venue Result
Dropouts 253 v 246 Southmead Sports Filton & District Social Club Home Win
Samson Rams 317 v 322 Fire Brigade PBA Social Club Away Win
Filton Ex Services 264 v 276 BAC Sub Assembly Filton & District Social Club Away Win
King Sports 269 v 255 Ardagh Allsorts Stapleton & Begbrook Club Home Win

Greys 330 v 330 LED Sports Civil Service Social Club Draw
Pro Inn 248 |v 270 Flyers BAWA Social Club Away Win
Doenuts 277 v 266 Bottoms Up Patchway Labour Club Home Win




Results - week comm Mon 20th Oct 2025

Home | Score |J Score Away Venue Result

LED Sports 306 v 321 King Sports Filton & District Social Club Away Win
Ardagh Allsorts 309 v 325 Filton Ex Services Little Stoke Social Club Away Win
BAC Sub Assembly 342 v 345 Samson Rams Civil Service Social Club Away Win
Fire Brigade C v C Dropouts Cribbs Sports Club Alley D/Bkd
Southmead Sports 255 v 248 Bottoms Up Little Stoke Social Club Home Win
Pro Inn 243 v 287 Doenuts BAWA Social Club Away Win
Flyers 347 v 331 Greys Hambrook Club Home Win

Results - week comm Mon 27th Oct 2025

Home Score Score Away Venue Result
Bottoms Up 312 v 282 Fire Brigade BAWA Social Club Home Win
Dropouts 237 v 231 BAC Sub Assembly Filton & District Social Club Home Win
Samson Rams 339 v 307 Ardagh Allsorts PBA Social Club Home Win
Filton Ex Services 285 v 286 LED Sports Filton & District Social Club Away Win
King Sports 295 v 259 Flyers Stapleton & Begbrook Club Home Win
Greys 307 v 301 Pro Inn Civil Service Social Club Home Win
Doenuts 273 v 278 Southmead Sports Patchway Labour Club Away Win




Home
LED Sports

Ardagh Allsorts
BAC Sub Assembly
Fire Brigade

Greys
Pro Inn
Flyers

Results -

| Score | Score

312
308
340
279
330
272
356

\")

< € <€ < < <

301
307
333
253
331
290
324

Southmead Sports

Filton Ex Services

week comm Mon 3rd Nov 2025

Away

Samson Rams

Dropouts

Bottoms Up

Doenuts
King Sports

Venue
Filton & District Social Club
Little Stoke Social Club
Civil Service Social Club
Cribbs Sports Club
Civil Service Social Club
BAWA Social Club
Hambrook Club

Result
Home Win
Home Win
Home Win
Home Win
Away Win
Away Win
Home Win

Results - week comm Mon 10th Nov 2025

Home

Southmead Sports
Bottoms Up

Dropouts

Samson Rams
Filton Ex Services

King Sports
Doenuts

Score
234
274
253
306
286
280
267

< €« « € € < <

Score
248
298
238
327
254
301
231

BAC Sub Assembly
Ardagh Allsorts

Away

LED Sports
Flyers
Pro Inn
Greys

Fire Brigade

Venue

Little Stoke Social Club
BAWA Social Club
Filton & District Social Club
PBA Social Club
Filton & District Social Club
Stapleton & Begbrook Club
Patchway Labour Club

Result
Away Win
Away Win
Home Win
Away Win
Home Win
Away Win
Home Win




Results - week comm Mon 24th Nov 2025

Home | Score | Score Away Venue Result
LED Sports 278 v 294 Bottoms Up Filton & District Social Club Away Win
Ardagh Allsorts 325 v 306 Southmead Sports Little Stoke Social Club Home Win
BAC Sub Assembly 354 v 324 Fire Brigade Civil Service Social Club Home Win
King Sports 273 v 267 Doenuts Stapleton & Begbrook Club Home Win
Greys 317 v 321 Filton Ex Services Civil Service Social Club Away Win
Pro Inn 283 v 280 Samson Rams BAWA Social Club Home Win
Flyers 315 v 344 Dropouts Hambrook Club Away Win




