Division 2 Results 2025/26 season

Results - week comm Mon 15th Sept 2025

Home	Score		Score	Away	Venue	Result
LED Sports	291	v	321	Doenuts	Filton & District Social Club	Away Win
Ardagh Allsorts	305	v	309	Flyers	Little Stoke Social Club	Away Win
BAC Sub Assembly	332	v	326	Pro Inn	Civil Service Social Club	Home Win
Fire Brigade	273	v	310	Greys	Cribbs Sports Club	Away Win
Southmead Sports	233	v	249	King Sports	Little Stoke Social Club	Away Win
Bottoms Up	309	v	294	Filton Ex Services	BAWA Social Club	Home Win
Dropouts	228	v	240	Samson Rams	Filton & District Social Club	Away Win

Results - week comm Mon 22nd Sept 2025

Home	Score		Score	Away	Venue	Result
Samson Rams	310	v	274	Bottoms Up	PBA Social Club	Home Win
Filton Ex Services	298	v	278	Southmead Sports	Filton & District Social Club	Home Win
King Sports	273	v	259	Fire Brigade	Stapleton & Begbrook Club	Home Win
Greys	305	v	326	BAC Sub Assembly	Civil Service Social Club	Away Win
Pro Inn	283	v	277	Ardagh Allsorts	BAWA Social Club	Home Win
Flyers	348	v	321	LED Sports	Hambrook Club	Home Win
Doenuts	240	v	247	Dropouts	Patchway Labour Club	Away Win

Results - week comm Mon 29th Sept 2025

Home	Score		Score	Away	Venue	Result
LED Sports	263	v	304	Pro Inn	Filton & District Social Club	Away Win
Ardagh Allsorts	289	v	298	Greys	Little Stoke Social Club	Away Win
BAC Sub Assembly	342	v	325	King Sports	Civil Service Social Club	Home Win
Fire Brigade	268	v	292	Filton Ex Services	Cribbs Sports Club	Away Win
Southmead Sports	212	v	235	Samson Rams	Little Stoke Social Club	Away Win
Bottoms Up	299	v	320	Dropouts	BAWA Social Club	Away Win
Flyers	325	v	352	Doenuts	Hambrook Club	Away Win

Results - week comm Mon 13th Oct 2025

Home	Score		Score	Away	Venue	Result
Dropouts	253	V	246	Southmead Sports	Filton & District Social Club	Home Win
Samson Rams	317	v	322	Fire Brigade	PBA Social Club	Away Win
Filton Ex Services	264	v	276	BAC Sub Assembly	Filton & District Social Club	Away Win
King Sports	269	v	255	Ardagh Allsorts	Stapleton & Begbrook Club	Home Win
Greys	330	v	330	LED Sports	Civil Service Social Club	Draw
Pro Inn	248	v	270	Flyers	BAWA Social Club	Away Win
Doenuts	277	v	266	Bottoms Up	Patchway Labour Club	Home Win

Results - week comm Mon 20th Oct 2025

Home	Score		Score	Away	Venue	Result
LED Sports	306	V	321	King Sports	Filton & District Social Club	Away Win
Ardagh Allsorts	309	v	325	Filton Ex Services	Little Stoke Social Club	Away Win
BAC Sub Assembly	342	v	345	Samson Rams	Civil Service Social Club	Away Win
Fire Brigade	С	v	С	Dropouts	Cribbs Sports Club	Alley D/Bkd
Southmead Sports	255	v	248	Bottoms Up	Little Stoke Social Club	Home Win
Pro Inn	243	v	287	Doenuts	BAWA Social Club	Away Win
Flyers	347	v	331	Greys	Hambrook Club	Home Win

Results - week comm Mon 27th Oct 2025

Home	Score		Score	Away	Venue	Result
Bottoms Up	312	V	282	Fire Brigade	BAWA Social Club	Home Win
Dropouts	237	v	231	BAC Sub Assembly	Filton & District Social Club	Home Win
Samson Rams	339	v	307	Ardagh Allsorts	PBA Social Club	Home Win
Filton Ex Services	285	v	286	LED Sports	Filton & District Social Club	Away Win
King Sports	295	v	259	Flyers	Stapleton & Begbrook Club	Home Win
Greys	307	v	301	Pro Inn	Civil Service Social Club	Home Win
Doenuts	273	v	278	Southmead Sports	Patchway Labour Club	Away Win

Results - week comm Mon 3rd Nov 2025

Home	Score		Score	Away	Venue	Result
LED Sports	312	v	301	Samson Rams	Filton & District Social Club	Home Win
Ardagh Allsorts	308	v	307	Dropouts	Little Stoke Social Club	Home Win
BAC Sub Assembly	340	v	333	Bottoms Up	Civil Service Social Club	Home Win
Fire Brigade	279	v	253	Southmead Sports	Cribbs Sports Club	Home Win
Greys	330	v	331	Doenuts	Civil Service Social Club	Away Win
Pro Inn	272	v	290	King Sports	BAWA Social Club	Away Win
Flyers	356	v	324	Filton Ex Services	Hambrook Club	Home Win

Results - week comm Mon 10th Nov 2025

Home	Score		Score	Away	Venue	Result
Southmead Sports	234	V	248	BAC Sub Assembly	Little Stoke Social Club	Away Win
Bottoms Up	274	v	298	Ardagh Allsorts	BAWA Social Club	Away Win
Dropouts	253	v	238	LED Sports	Filton & District Social Club	Home Win
Samson Rams	306	v	327	Flyers	PBA Social Club	Away Win
Filton Ex Services	286	v	254	Pro Inn	Filton & District Social Club	Home Win
King Sports	280	v	301	Greys	Stapleton & Begbrook Club	Away Win
Doenuts	267	v	231	Fire Brigade	Patchway Labour Club	Home Win

Results - week comm Mon 24th Nov 2025

Home	Score		Score	Away	Venue	Result
LED Sports	278	v	294	Bottoms Up	Filton & District Social Club	Away Win
Ardagh Allsorts	325	v	306	Southmead Sports	Little Stoke Social Club	Home Win
BAC Sub Assembly	354	v	324	Fire Brigade	Civil Service Social Club	Home Win
King Sports	273	v	267	Doenuts	Stapleton & Begbrook Club	Home Win
Greys	317	v	321	Filton Ex Services	Civil Service Social Club	Away Win
Pro Inn	283	v	280	Samson Rams	BAWA Social Club	Home Win
Flyers	315	v	344	Dropouts	Hambrook Club	Away Win